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476-482
504-510
958
972
973
974
511-517
518-524
966
967
968
976
448-454
434-440
427-433
483-489
469-475
441-447
420-426
964
965
971
975
969
970
977
978
455-461
497-503
490-496
462-468
961
960
959

962
963

2019 STATE CROSS COUNTRY STARTING ASSIGNMENTS
Class 4A Boys

School or Individuals
Linn-Mar, Marion
Southeast Polk
Tyler Hentzel, 12, Ankeny
Cade Messer, 11, Epworth, Western Dubuque
Logan Hoger, 10, Indianola
Curtis Johnson, 10, Indianola
Urbandale
Waukee
Aidan Booton, 11, Council Bluffs, Thomas Jefferson
Wimach Gilo, 12, Council Bluffs, Thomas Jefferson
Juan Martinez, 11, Council Bluffs, Thomas Jefferson
Connor Lancial, 12, Lewis Central
Dubuque, Hempstead
Cedar Rapids, Kennedy
Cedar Falls
Pleasant Valley
Johnston
Dowling Catholic, WDM
Ames
Lewis Kleman, 12, Cedar Rapids, Washington
Max Locher, 12, Cedar Rapids, Washington
Conner Kilgore, 11, Dubuque, Senior
Ford Washburn, 9, lowa City, City
Andrew Klein, 12, Des Moines, Lincoln
Jaxson Plumb, 9, Des Moines, Roosevelt
Carter Owen, 12, Valley, West Des Moines
Jack Smeins, 12, Valley, West Des Moines
lowa City, Liberty
Sioux City, North
Prairie, Cedar Rapids
lowa City, West
Gabiriel Vicker, 11, Ankeny Centennial
Nate Jones, 11, Ankeny Centennial
Connor Cunningham, 11 Ankeny Centennial

Kyler Castro, 12, Bettendorf
Nick Moore, 11, Bettendorf



